

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4076/2023

Vikram Jain S/o Late Shri Nathu Lal Jain & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Kala
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

20/12/2023

Three weeks' time is granted to remove the defect(s).

(SUDESH BANSAL), J

NITIN /1430